
Foulées de cuirassiers 21-03-2026 marche 9km100

Scr nom prenom Club Temps Moy/km Km/h A/N Cat C/Cat Doss licence

1 HEILIG Serge Isnogoud 01:05:50 07'14''06   8.29 1958 M6M 0001 1025 P9F28C586EB

2 STRIEBIG Claude Strasbourg 01:09:26 07'37''80   7.86 1972 M3M 0001 1029

3 APFEL Georges Durrenbach 01:10:37 07'45''60   7.73 1957 M6M 0002 1001 P501FC98EC2

4 CATTANEO Maud Ases Course à Pied 01:16:49 08'26''48   7.11 1977 M2F 0001 1004 P0DDD5C4009

5 GONTHIER Lola Strasbourg 01:19:28 08'43''95   6.87 2003 SEF 0001 1006 P81BF403C88

6 GILLE Marie Strasbourg 01:19:49 08'46''26   6.84 2003 SEF 0002 1005 P632A69FFA1

7 LORENTZ Laetitia Hangenbieten 01:21:43 08'58''79   6.68 1978 M2F 0002 1010 P0B79C73586

8 BADER Patrick Behlenheim 01:25:23 09'22''96   6.39 1957 M6M 0003 1002 PE3C0397977

9 BOULARD Jean Ases Course à Pied 01:25:45 09'25''38   6.37 1972 M3M 0002 1003 PAEFE6130CD

10 BRUNNER Emmanuelle Nib 01:26:50 09'32''52   6.29 1970 M4F 0001 1026

11 HUSER Catherine Neufchateau 01:26:51 09'32''63   6.29 1973 M3F 0001 1028

12 WIDMANN Jacques Iznogoud 01:33:22 10'15''60   5.85 1961 M6M 0004 1023 P4FFA335F51

13 LOTZE Anne Vendenheim 01:42:27 11'15''49   5.33 1967 M4F 0002 1011 P8A37B39A77

14 LAURENT Mathilde Strasbourg 01:44:57 11'31''97   5.20 1996 SEF 0003 1008 P02D9A62CCF

15 RICHERT Hélène Niederbronn 01:47:32 11'49''01   5.08 1996 SEF 0004 1015 Certif med

16 KOTHLENGA Oriane Niederbronn 01:47:32 11'49''01   5.08 1996 SEF 0005 1007 Certif med

17 RICHERT Marie Laure Oberbronn 01:49:11 11'59''89   5.00 1966 M5F 0001 1016 Certif med

18 STUMPP Emilie Strasbourg 01:52:41 12'22''96   4.85 2000 SEF 0006 1019 P454AABC37D

19 STUMPP Léa Val De Moder 01:52:43 12'23''18   4.84 1998 SEF 0007 1021 P3B091D4480

20 STUMPP Anne Gundershoffen 01:52:52 12'24''17   4.84 1972 M3F 0002 1018 P56F0A1E683

21 STUMPP Laurent Gundershoffen 01:52:53 12'24''28   4.84 1968 M4M 0001 1020 P9C53E4EF1A

22 WYTTENBACH Hans Bitschhoffen 01:54:14 12'33''18   4.78 1944 M9M 0001 1024 P48EA130229

23 LENHARDT Patricia Eguelshardt 01:55:21 12'40''54   4.73 1974 M3F 0003 1009 P765AD77E4A

24 ROTH Isabelle Eguelshardt 01:55:22 12'40''65   4.73 1970 M4F 0003 1017 P2B636F0FC7

25 WAGNER Christelle Phalsbourg 01:56:28 12'47''91   4.69 1974 M3F 0004 1022 PCFF8DC3FF8

26 MULLER Francoise Les Vosgirunners 01:59:32 13'08''13   4.57 1967 M4F 0004 1013

27 HOLZ Dominique Niederbronn 01:59:32 13'08''13   4.57 1960 M6M 0005 1027


